Dry Bath Heating Systems
Instruction Manual
N2400-4001
Dry Bath Heating System, Single Block, Digital
N2400-4002
Dry Bath Heating System, Dual Block, Digital
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

mild soap solution. The blocks are aluminum and may be cleaned with any of the commercial
aluminum cleaners on the market.
11. Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
N2400-4001 STARLAB Dry Bath Heating System, Single Block*, Digital
N2400-4002 STARLAB Dry Bath Heating System, Dual Block*, Digital
N2400-4100 Metal Block for 64 x 0.2ml PCR Tubes
N2400-4101 Metal Block for 20 x 1.5/2.0ml Microcentrifuge Tubes
N2400-4102 Metal Block for 12 x 15ml Centrifuge Tubes
N2400-4103 Metal Block for 4 x 50ml Centrifuge Tubes
N2400-4104 Metal Block for 20 x 1.5/2.0ml Microcentrifuge Tubes (V-Bottoms)
N2400-4105 Metal Block for 20 x 0.5ml Tubes
N2400-4106 Metal Block for 20 x 13mm Diam. Tubes
N2400-4107 Metal Block for 96-Well PCR Plate (for Single Block System)
N2400-4108 Metal Block for 96-Well PCR Plate (for Dual Block System)
* Metal block(s) not included. Metal blocks must be purchased separately.
Further Metal Block confi gurations or customised blocks may also be available. Contact STARLAB for details.
12. Warranty
The STARLAB Dry Bath Heating System is under warranty, against defects in materials and